FACILITIES MAINTENANCE RESERVE FUND

Object

Code Account Description

Revenues / Inflows (4500)

430200
460100
490690
490692
490694
490696

State Grant Revenue

Interest Income

IFT / General Fund

IFT / Water Fund

IFT / Sewer Fund

IFT / Equipment Services Fund

TOTAL REVENUES

Expenditures / Outflows (45000)

Contractual Services
Professional Services / Other

Subtotal

521055

Capital Outlay

Civic Center Rehabilitations

Fire Station Rehabilitations

Reno Center Rehabilitations
Stacy's Museum and History Center

Subtotal

570105
570125
570145
570160

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

FUND INCREASE (DECREASE)

Available Cash Analysis (000's)

Available, May 1, 2006

Estimated FYO07 Inflow/(Outflow)
Budgeted FY08 Inflow/(Outflow)
Projected Available, April 30, 2008

FY 2007/08 Budget

Revised FY06/07

FYO04/05 FY05/06 FYO06/07 Estimated FYO07/08
Actual Actual Budget Actual Budget
18,278 - - - -
17,965 49,147 65,000 70,000 75,000
265,000 175,000 175,000 175,000 175,000
25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000
50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000
$ 401,243 $ 324,147 $ 340,000 $ 345000 $ 350,000
13,524 9,133 46,000 26,000 66,000
13,524 9,133 46,000 26,000 66,000
30,025 108,889 380,500 320,000 290,000
14,739 3,567 49,000 3,500 74,000
26,481 5,244 27,000 40,000 131,000
22,914 151,159 - 55,800 11,000
94,159 268,859 456,500 419,300 506,000
$ 107,683 $ 277992 $ 502500 $ 445300 $ 572,000
$ 293560 $ 46,155 $ (162,500) $ (100,300) $ (222,000)

$ 1,452

(100)

(222)

$ 1,130
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